ABC

mechanics.com

Moo LMNHUKMU

F6092ZZS ISC

PagnanbHble LWapUKOMOOLWNMTHNKNA

TUN: WapukonoawnnHUkKK, PagnanbHble, OgHopagHble, C dnaHueMm, C 3aWnTHbIMK Wwanbamn 2Z

ABC

mechanics.com

D1

TexHUM4Yeckue XxapakTepucTUKmu

PASMEPbI, MM
d

D

D1

B

Bl

MACCA, KI
NMPON3BOAUTEJIb

AHANIOIN
ABC
EZO
ADR
NTN

9,000
24,000
27,100

7,000

1,500

0,011

15C

F609 Z2Z
F609Z2Z2
F609 Z2Z

FL609ZZ



https://ru.abcmechanics.com/brand/924-isc/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/198323/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/198324/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/198325/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/198327/

